MX Prestige Ponte a Egola
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magmbimirng

Pilota

747  CERVELLIN Michele

303 FORATO Alberto

44 LESIARDO Morgan

80 ADAMO Andrea

200 ZONTA Filippo

37 QUARTI Yuri

974 TAMAI Mario

725 GORINI Andrea

922 CIABATTI Lorenzo

213 COLANGELO Matteo

219 MERAGLIA Giulio

234 GHETTI Samuele

768 FURLAN Giacomo

65 DELLA LIBERA Marco

14 SALINA Pietro

18 ANGELI Leonardo Junior

972 GALVANI Paolo

79 RASPANTI Mirco

450 FOSSI Andrea

538 CIANNAVEI Roberto

33 MARZOVILLA Brenno

29 RAVERA Lorenzo

422 CHIODA Roberto

281 NICOLI Riccardo

713  TITA Andrea

741 VALERI Alessandro

371 1ACOPI Manuel

523 DETTORRE Manolo

118 GUATTA Simone

585 BATIGNANI Filippo

Mod.

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Elenco partenti

Classe
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Categoria Team - Motoclub

Elite G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Elite Ardosa

Elite Parini

Elite Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Elite Gaerne

Elite Berbenno

Elite Valli Tortonesi

Elite San Marino

Fast A.M. Aretina

Fast Pellicorse

Fast Cerbone

Fast Ravenna

Fast Fermignanese

Fast Polcenigo

Fast Achille Varzi

Fast Spoleto

Fast Lumezzane

Fast Trasimeno G Capecchi
Fast Monte Coralli Faenza
Fast Mx Garda Lake

Fast Liburna Centauri

Elite MMX Maggiora Motocross
Fast Tiger Fara

Fast Castellarano

Fast Rt 973 Mx School

Fast Young Riders Academy
Elite Ruote Artigliate

Fast Top Rider

Fast Lumezzane

Fast Sparks Reggello

Esposto ore : 10:31
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Ponte a Egola, sabato 31 agosto 2019

Moto
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM

KT™M
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki

Kawasaki

Cokazre MDBRS

Transp .
20082
17094
20474
20488
20484
20485
20454
20496
20473
20475
20467
20498
20458
20503
20452
20471
20507
20514
20513
20465
20477
20518
20468
20463
20464
20457
20478
20487
20502
20081

1/1



